WEST HESLERTON C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL

Head: Rachel Wells B.A.(Hons)Q.T.S. NPQH

High Street, West Heslerton, Malton, North Yorkshire. YO17 8RD
Telephone/Fax:- 01944 728286 E-mail:- admin@heslerton.n-yorks.sch
http://www.heslerton.n-yorks.sch.uk

“Children are at the centre of all we do”

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2026-2027

AUTUMN TERM
(Training Day Monday, September 7th 2026)
School begins Tuesday, September 8™ 2026
School closes Thursday, October 22" 2026
(Training Day Friday, 23™ October 2026)
Half-Term Holiday
School begins Monday, November 2" 2026
School closes Friday, December 18™ 2026

Christmas Holiday

SPRING TERM
(Training Day Monday, January 4th 2027)
School begins Tuesday, January 5" 2027
School closes Friday, February 5™ 2027
Half-Term Holiday
School begins Monday, February 15% 2027
School closes Friday, March 19t 2027
(Good Friday, March 26 2027)
(Easter Monday, March 2912027)

Easter Holiday

SUMMER TERM
(Training Day Monday 5t April 2027)
School begins Tuesday, April 61 2027
May Day Bank Holiday — Monday, May 3" 2027
KS 1 and KS2 national tests will take place during May 2027
Children will not be granted permission for absences during this time.
School closes Friday, May 28t 2027
Half-Term Holiday
School begins Monday, June 7t" 2027
National phonic tests for children in years 1 and 2 will take place in June.
National multiplication check for children in year 4 will take place in June.
Children will not be granted permission for absences during this time.
School closes Friday, July 23 2027
(Training Day Monday, July 26" 2027)

If you require this in a different format, please contact the office.
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